EPB-PW Miniature Pressure Transducer
EPB-PW_en_RevA 2014-01-17
1/3
• Miniature design (body ø6.4 mm)
• Titanium Construction
• EMI Protected per CE Compliance
• IP68 Ingress Protection
• Sealed Gauge reference

PCxx : Porous Ceramic installed. Replace “xx” by air entry value 0.5; 1; 3 or 5 bar
L00M : Special cable length, replace “00” with total length in meters
ORDERING INFORMATION
EPB-PW - 15BS - /PC1/V5/L5M
        Options ( PC1, L00M, ..)
        Range in bar (S ealed ref. only )
        Model
RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES
Description  Air entry value Maximum pore size Part Number
PC: Porous Ceramic with
air entry from 0.5 to 5 bar
ordered separately
Porous Ceramic 0.5 bar 6.0 µm ZPBS6220040.5
Porous Ceramic 1 bar 2.5 µm ZPBS6220041
Porous Ceramic 3 bar 0.7 µm ZPBS6220043
Porous Ceramic 5 bar 0.5 µm ZPBS6220045
BF: Bronze Filter Consult factory Consult factory Consult factory
NORTH AMERICA EUROPE ASIA
Measurement Specialties, Inc.
Vibration Design Center